
Dátum Rodina

9. január 2026 Sviatkova A., Sviatkova, Jánošíkova

16. január 2026 Vargova, Jurčákova, Sabolova A.

23. január 2026 Kollárova, Rybkova, Endrizalova

30. január 2026 Seligova, Tereščákova, Gallova

6. február 2026 Porubčanova A., Gajdošova, Frankova

13. február 2026 Semančíkova, Čarna, Slávikova

20. február 2026 Brezova M., Novákova, Porubčanova T.

27. február 2026 Frankova A., Brezova K. Frankova O.

6. marec 2026 Rozsypalova, Szaboova, Kováčova

13. marec 2026 Ružinska, Síkorova, Adamova

21.3.2026        

(sobota)
VEĽKÉ UPRATOVANIE

27. marec 2026 Bašistova, Kapitančíkova, Frankova

3. apríl 2026 Rabadova, Mašlejova, Frankova G.

10. apríl 2026 Ungvarska, Seligova, Andrejčákova

17. apríl 2026 Sokolova A., Frankova M., Gajdošova V.

24. apríl 2026 Novákova, Vaľova, Gajdošova M.

1. máj 2026 Slivova, Bičkošova, Pivovarníkova J.

8. máj 2026 Gajdošova J., Štieberova, Pončákova

15. máj 2026 Žulkovska, Gajdošova, Kvakova

22. máj 2026 Dvorčákova, Tkáčova, Jahňákova

29. máj 2026 Jarna, Kriškova, Kupcova

5. jún 2026 Mikitova, Potočna, Kuchárova

12. jún 2026 Varjanova, Šulovska, Semančíkova

19. jún 2026 Sokolova G, Diškantova, Tóthova

26. jún 2026 Fialkova, Martončíkova, Urbanova

3. júl 2026 Sviatkova A., Sviatkova, Jánošíkova

10. júl 2026 Vargova, Jurčákova, Sabolova A.



Dátum Rodina

17. júl 2026 Kollárova, Rybkova, Endrizalova

24. júl 2026 Seligova, Tereščákova, Gallova

31. júl 2026 Porubčanova A., Gajdošova, Frankova

7. august 2026 Semančíkova, Čarna, Slávikova

14. august 2026 Brezova M., Novákova, Porubčanova T.

22.8.2026        

(sobota)
VEĽKÉ UPRATOVANIE

28. august 2026 Frankova A., Brezova K. Frankova O.

4. september 2026 Rozsypalova, Szaboova, Kováčova

11. september 2026 Ružinska, Síkorova, Adamova

18. september 2026 Bašistova, Kapitančíkova, Frankova

25. september 2026 Rabadova, Mašlejova, Frankova G.

2. október 2026 Ungvarska, Seligova, Andrejčákova

9. október 2026 Sokolova A., Frankova M., Gajdošova V.

16. október 2026 Novákova, Vaľova, Gajdošova M.

23. október 2026 Slivova, Bičkošova, Pivovarníkova J.

30. október 2026 Gajdošova J., Štieberova, Pončákova

6. november 2026 Žulkovska, Gajdošova, Kvakova

13. november 2026 Dvorčákova, Tkáčova, Jahňákova

20. november 2026 Jarna, Kriškova, Kupcova

27. november 2026 Mikitova, Potočna, Kuchárova

4. december 2026 Varjanova, Šulovska, Semančíkova

11. december 2026 Sokolova G, Diškantova, Tóthova

18. december 2026 Fialkova, Martončíkova, Urbanova

25. december 2026 Sviatkova A., Sviatkova, Jánošíkova

1. január 2027 Vargova, Jurčákova, Sabolova A.

8. január 2027 Kollárova, Rybkova, Endrizalova

15. január 2027 Seligova, Tereščákova, Gallova

22. január 2027 Porubčanova A., Gajdošova, Frankova


